
CL{JNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
I(ALIMPONG
V SENIESTER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS .60

POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student ccl1
MARK OBTAINED

I 20116 ANTARA MOTHEY t't O

2 2OIT7 ANUPA BISWAKARMA 25

3 20i 18 ARCHANA SHARMA
(L-o

+ 20119 BALIKA MANGAR w
5 20120 BARSHANA RAI 9o
6 20121 CHODEN PALIVIIJ TAMANG u1o

7 20r22 DIBYA RAI L\
8 20123 HIRA BHUJEL

,L>

9 20r24 TASPHtr,R I,EPC}dA uo
T

10 20125 KIRAN ROY

tl 20126 I-EEDEN SI{ERPA v5
t2 20r27 LEEZUM ANGEL LEPCHA v3
13 201.28 MANISHA THAPA 3o
IAla 20r29 NIKKU BHUJEL 22-
15 20130 PHILOMINA LEPCHA 15
l6 20132 RABINA SHERPA 2q

t'l 2{134 RASHMI BAILKOTI 2_Y

I 20135 ROSNA TAMANG '.40

20136 RUDH LEPCHA )-o
20 20137 RUPA GAZMER 2-o
2l 20138 SAJITA TAMANG \rt 0

22 20r39 SEEMA LEPCHA 28
20t40 SIMRAN BASNET

vr5

24 20141 SONIA LEPCHA 25
25 20142 SNTY CMTTRI ?o
26 20r43 SUJATA RAI [k
2'i 20t44 SUPRIMA ANJEL GURI]NG VO

?.8 201.45 SUSHMITA CHET'TRI 3o
29 20146 ZENET MOSAHARY "to



CLITNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

{<ALIMPONG

V SEMESTER

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS -60

POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS

Name of the Student cc12
S.No. Roll No.

MARK OBTAINED

I 20r16 ANTARA MOTMY 12
2 201r7 NIIPA RTSWAKARMA 3o

q\
3 201 18 ARCHANA SHARMA

9lA 20r19 FIAT TKA MANGAR

ze5 20r20 R,ARSHANA RAI

W
6 20r21 r'I{ODFN PAI,MII TAMANG

1o1 20122 NIRYA RAI

4u8 20123 I{TR A RI{I ]IF,I

n9 20124 JASPTIERLEPCHA

10 20r25 KIRAN ROY 0q

I 20126 I F,F,DFN SHERPA \g
4tI 20r27 FFTITM ANGEL LEPCHA

blI 20r28 ]VIANTSHA THAPA

l+I 20r29 NIKKTT RHIIJF,I

7+rsl 2ot3o PHILOMINA LEPCHA

t6 20r32 R AFITNA SHF,RPA 1Ai"

ADt7 20134 RASHMI BAILKOTI

18 20135 ROSNA TAMANG bl
19 20t36 RUDH LEPCHA )6
20 20r37 RITPA GATMER '1/{

Qo21 20138 SAIITA TAMANG

2-O22 20r39 SEEMA LEPCHA

z) 20r40 SIMRAN BASNET {-t o

24 20141 SONIA LEPCHA LU

25 20r42 SRITY CHETTRI 3+
26 20r43 SUJATA RAI Itl

2',1 20144 SUPRIMA ANJEL GURLTNG b{
28 20r45 SUSHMITA CHETTRI 9s
29 20146 ZENET MOSAHARY .?,t



CLTTNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG

V SEMESTER

INTERI{AL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS -60

POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS

Name of the Student DSElS.No. Roll No.

MARK OBTAINED

I 20r16 ANTARA MOTHEY 2q
2 20r17 ANUPA BISWAKARMA 24
aJ 20118 ARCHANA SHARMA 7{
4 20r19 BALIKA MANGAR r+
5 20120 BARSHANA RAI 2+
6 20121 CHODEN PALMU TAMANG Ag
7 20r22 DIBYA RAI L4
8 20123 HIRA BHUJEL

9 20124 IASPHER LEPCHA 2g
10 20125 KIRAN ROY 6
ll 20126 EEDEN SMRPA Z6
t2 20r27 LEEZIJMANGEL LEPCHA ZO
I 20128 MANISHA TFIAPA 2z
I 20r29 NIKKU BHUJEL r5
15 20130 PHILOMINA LEPCHA t8
t6 20132 RABINA SHERPA 10
11 20134 RASHMI BAILKOTI r4
1B 20135 ROSNA TAMANG 73
l9 20136 RUDH LEPCTIA 2.3
20 20137 RUPA GAZMER ls
21 20138 SAJITA TAMANG 2a
22 20139 SEEMA LEPCIIA t{

20r40 SIMRAN BASNET 4a
.,4 20141 SONIA LEPCHA tg
25 20r42 SRITY CHETTRI z?
26 20r43 SUJATA RAI t4
27 20t44 SUPRIMA ANJEL GURI.ING 32r
28 20r45 SUSHMITA CHETTRI 79
29 20r46 ZENET MOSAHARY L7



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG

V SEMESTER

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS .60

POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS

Name of the Student DSB2
S.No. Roll No.

MARK OBTAINED

1 201r6 ANTARA MOTMY l+
2 201r7 ANUPA BISWAKARMA m
aJ 201 18 ARCHANA SHARMA 7g
4 20I19 BALIKA MANGAR ll
5 20r20 BARSHANA RAI 31

6 20r2r CHODEN PALMU TAMANG 24
7 20r22 DIBYA RAI tq
8 20r23 HIRA BHUJEL 3Z
9 20r24 JASPFIERLEPCIIA 2q

10 20125 KIRAN ROY 0s
11 20126 LEEDEN SHERPA 4t
t2 20t27 LEEZUMANGEL LEPCHA 21
13 20128 MANISHA THAPA ls
l4 20129 NIKKU BHUJEL tl
15 20130 ]HILOMINA LEPCHA 2L
16 20r32 RABINA SI{ERPA 3{
t7 20134 RASHMI BAILKOTI oq
18 20135 ROSNA TAMANG L5
19 20136 RUDH LEPCIIA I5
20 20137 RUPA GAZMER tl
2l 2013 8 SAJITA TAMANG L{
22 20139 SEEMA LEPCHA t7
z) 20r40 SIMRAN BASNET 3+
^iz+ 20t4r SONIA LEPCHA I/1

25 20142 SRITY CI{ETTRI t4

26 20r43 SUJATA RAI 17"

27 20r44 SUPRIMA ANJEL GURT]NG 2{
28 20t45 SUSHMITA CHETTRI 24
29 20146 ZENET MOSAIIARY 23



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG

B.A. V SEM.GENERAL

INTERNAL DXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS -

DSE POLITICAL SCIENCE

SL.NC Colleee Roll Name of the Student DSE POLS

MARKS OBTAINED

I 20248 DEEPSHIKA SINGH 10
2 202s0 DIPSIKAKHATI 3
J 20252 DRISHYA RAI t4

4 20254 JOSHINTA CHHETRI t
5 20262 ROSHNI SI-INUWAR 2,
6 20266 SONI TAMANG t?)



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGD

KALIMPONG

B.A. V SEM.GENERAL

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS.

SEC POLITICAL SCIENCE

SL.NO College Roll Name of the Student SEC POLS

MARKS OBTAINED

20248 DEEPSHIKA SINGH \+
) 20250 DIPSIKA KHATI 2,
J 20252 DRISHYARAI +
4 20254 IOSHINTA CHHETRI +
5 20262 ROSHNI ST]NUV/AR 3
6 20266 SONI TAMANG A


